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Laura A. Reid

Geo. B. Cox

Lucia C. Tuttle

S. W. Chapman

Lillian Chapman

W. K. Barton

Joseph Franklin Tuttle

A. C. Anderson

Thomas R. Boyington

Hannah E. Boyington

Henry, John W. Boyington

Robert A. Boyington

Mary E. Boyington, Merriam

Sarah A. Boyington, Jane A.

Boyington, Maylett, and

Annetta Boyington as owners

in common

Hannah Boyington

John Hall

Walter Bessy

E. M. Works

Hillard Vorhees

H. P. Larsen

Martha E. Meacham

Annie K. Olsen

Samuel Davenport

H. F. Harmon

Daniel Henrie

A. P. Vorhees

Wilford Wintch

J. F. Allred

William Bench

Heber C. Steck

W. F. Reid

Joseph Judd

Soren R. Nielsen

Robert Braithwaite

Thomas R. Boyington (To be
used up to July 5th of each
and every year)

Roy Cox

Albert Taylor

Delphia Crawford .

Jas. B. Crawford and W. W,
Crawford as owners in
common

Geo. E. Bench

Jane Bench

Spencer Moffit

William A. Cox, Jr.
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016
024
024
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.048
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024
.068
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011
.007
024
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.068
032

024

.020
026
025
024

024
012
.016

024
022

030
013

.354
571

576
114

421
364
.857

416

.8569
114
.068
262
817
194
228
619
229
.039
342

102

.046
.800

25
.369
457
091

707

114
467



